MPXM2202
Rev 2, 09/2005
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
200 kPa On-Chip Temperature
Compensated and Calibrated
Silicon Pressure Sensors
The MPXM2202 device is a silicon piezoresistive pressure sensors providing

� Barometers
� Altimeters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series
Order No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
Non-
ported
Absolute,
Element Only
1320 MPXM2202D Rails MPXM2202D
Absolute,
Element Only
1320 MPXM2202DT1 Tape & Reel MPXM2202D
Absolute,
Element Only
1320 MPXM2202A Rails MPXM2202A
Absolute,
Element Only
1320 MPXM2202AT1 Tape & Reel MPXM2202A
Ported Absolute, Axial
Port
1320A MPXM2202GS Rails MPXM2202G
Absolute, Axial
Port
1320A MPXM2202GST1 Tape & Reel MPXM2202G
Absolute, Axial
Port
1320A MPXM2202AS Rails MPXM2202A
Absolute, Axial
Port
1320A MPXM2202AST1 Tape & Reel MPXM2202A
MPXM2202
SERIES
COMPENSATED AND CALIBRATED
PRESSURE SENSOR